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Number

4050

4050

4050

4081

4081

4081

4081

4081

CRN

48418 Criminal Law

48419 Criminal Law

48420 Criminal Law

41598 Legal Writing Il

41599 Legal Writing Il

41600 Legal Writing Il

41601 Legal Writing Il

41602 Legal Writing Il

1L Courses

Instructor

Mayson

Watson

Dennis

Hale

Nesset

Clutter

Conner

Trimble

Section Seats

X1

X2

Y1

Y2

Z1

80

80

80

40

40

40

40

40

Book
Criminal Law & Its
Processes (w/Bind-in
Access), 10th Edition,
Kadish et al., ISBN
1454873809
Criminal Law Cases and
Materials , 8th Edition,
Kaplan et al., ISBN
9781454868217
Cases & Materials on
Criminal Law
(w/CasebookPlus)
(REQUIRED) 7th Edition,
Dressler, ISBN
9781634601658 AND
Understanding Criminal
Law (RECOMMENDED),
8th Edition, Dressler, ISBN
1531007910
See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.

See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.

See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.

See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.

See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.
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4081

4090

4090
4090

4180

4180

4180
Number
4085
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089

41603 Legal Writing Il

28108 Property

28112 Property
39589 Property

28124 Constitutional Law |

28125 Constitutional Law |

39590 Constitutional Law |
CRN

Upper Level Courses

28106 Advanced Legal Research

28107 Advanced Legal Research

48347 Technology Skills for Legal Practice
36834 Business Law Research

48348 Writing for Judicial Clerkships
43907 Georgia Legal Research

Mangan

Beck

Milot
Turner

Amann

West

Chapman
Instructor

Burnett / Taylor

Watson / Wolfson

Tubinis / Cahill

Striepe

Clutter

Cahill

Z2 40
X 80
Y 80
z 80
X 80
Y 80
z 80

Section Seats

A 20
B 20
A 20
A 20
A 20
A 20

See Instructor about course
packet from Belleans.

Property: Concise Edition,
Dukeminier et al., ISBN
9781454830726 NOTE:
Use 1st Concise Edition.
DO NOT get the 2nd
Concise Edition.

Property: Cases and
Materials , 3rd Edition,
Smith et al., ISBN
9781454825043

No Text Required
Constitutional Law
(Casebook)(w/Bind-In
Access), 7th Edition, Stone
et al., ISBN 9781454817574

Constitutional Law ; 5th
Edition; Chemerinsky, ISBN
9781454876472

The Constitution of the
United States, 3rd Edition,
Paulsen et al., ISBN
9781634599382

Book

No Text Required

No Text Required

No Text Required

No Text Required

No Text Required

No Text Required
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4135
4198
4199

4210

4211

4250

48350 Torts Il
48352 Constitutional Law: The War on Terror
43914 Modern American Legal Theory

28129 Corporations

28130 Business Negotiations

28229 Evidence

Wells
Chapman
Turner

Rodrigues

Morgan

Dennis

>

80
20
20

80

20

80

Cases and Materials on
Torts ; Epstein et al; 11th
Edition; ISBN
9781454868255

No Text Required

No Text Required

Business Associations,
Cases and Materials on
Agency, Partnerships, LLCs,
and Corporations , 10th
Edition, Klein et al., ISBN
1683285220 AND Business
Associations (2018 Statutes
& Rules), Klein et al., ISBN
1640209247 (Note:
Students can purchase the
2017 edition of the
supplement)

Getting to Yes, 3rd Ed., Fisher,
ISBN 9780143118756 AND
Bargaining for Advantage ,
2nd Ed., Shell, ISBN
9780143036975

Evidence (Casebook ), 3rd
Edition, Fisher, ISBN
9781609300609 AND
Federal Rules of Evidence
2018-2019 Statutory &
Case Supplement to
Fisher's Evidence, 4th
Edition, Fisher, ISBN
9781640209398
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4250E 43968 Evidence Scherr A 60
4277 48353 Criminal Justice Reform Mayson A 18
4280 28232 Trusts and Estates | Hall A 80
4300 28565 The Law and Ethics of Lawyering Hall A 80
4300 39725 The Law and Ethics of Lawyering Brown B 80

4320 36904 Administrative Law Barnett A 80

Evidence Law and Practice,
7th Edition, Friedland et al,
ISBN 9781531011833

No Text Required

Wills, Trusts, & Estates
(casebook) , 9th Edition,
Dukeminier, ISBN
9781454824572

Legal Profession,
Southworth, ISBN
9781628101720
Regulation of Lawyers:
Problems of Law and
Ethics, 10th Ed., Gillers,
ISBN 9781454847342 AND
The Law Governing Lawers:
Model Rules, Standards,
Statutes, and State Lawyer
Rules of Conduct, 2018-
2019 Edition, Martyn, Fox
& Wndel, ISBN
9781454882404 (NOTE:
Students can also use the
2016-2017 or the 2017-
2018 Supplement — The
Law Governing Lawyers

Administrative Law , 4th
Edition, Rogers et al., ISBN
9781454878780
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4340

4363

4384

4400

4430

4460

4470

4550

4570

48354 Antitrust Law

45997 Bankruptcy Practice Seminar

44833 Accounting and Finance for Lawyers
44047 Comparative Corporate Law

36912 Copyright Law

28571 Criminal Procedure |

48355 Criminal Procedure Il

48356 Remedies

28577 Federal Courts

Miller

Simon

Chapman / Kelly

Bruner

Shipley

J. Cook

J. Cook

Shipley

Wells

80

20

24

12

20

80

80

80

80

Antitrust Law & Trade
Regulation: Cases and
Materials , 7th Edition,
Melamed et al., ISBN
9781634595049
Bankruptcy and Article 9:
2018 Statutory
Supplement , Warren, ISBN
9781454894599

Essential Concepts of
Business for Lawyers , Rhee,
ISBN 9781454813194

No Text Required
Copyright Law , Joyce et al.,
10th Edition, ISBN
9781632847874

American Criminal
Procedure, 11th Edition,
Saltzburg, ISBN
9781683289883

Criminal Procedure,
Prosecuting Crimes , 6th
Edition, Dressler, ISBN
9781634603287

Modern American
Remedies: Cases and
Materials , Concise 5th
Edition, Laycock and Hasen,
ISBN 9781454891260

Cases and Materials on
Federal Courts ; Wells et al.,
3rd Edition; ISBN
9781628100341
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4573
4581

4581

4600

4620

48357 The Federalists Papers Coenen
45698 Select Topics in Judicature: Sentencing Corrigan/ J. Cook

Select Topics in Judicature: Dynamic Trial Evidence: The Law &
Tactics of Cross-Examination, Experts and Hearsay Law &
48414 Strategy Peterson/ Carlson

45998 Corporate Tax Polsky

28580 Georgia Practice and Procedure Brown

>

A

12
30

20

40

80

The Federalist Papers ,
Cooke, ISBN
9780819560773

No Text Required
Readings will come from

the 8" edition of your
Evidence text (published by
Carolina Press) as well as
some handouts.

Fundamentals of Corporate
Taxation , 9th Edition,
Schwarz & Lathrope, ISBN
9781634596022 AND
Federal Income Tax Code &
Regulations Selected
Sections, 2018-2019
Edition, Dickinson, ISBN
9780808050124 (NOTE: If
you are taking both
Corporate Tax and
Partnership Tax, there is a
combined textbook you
can purchase,
Fundamentals of Business
Enterprise Taxation , 6th
Ed., Schwarz et al., ISBN
9781634596039)

Materials will be available
at Bel Jeans.
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4630

4640

4720

4820

4822

4851
4940

48361 Insurance Law

36833 Public International Law

36915 International Arbitration

28593 Sociology of Law

48362 Sexual Orientation and Gender Law

48363 Document Drafting: Survey
36923 Franchise Law

Watkins

Amann

Silbert / King

Cooney

Bersinger

Nesset
Barkoff

24

80

20

35

80

20
30

Insurance Law, 6th Edition,
Abraham et al., ISBN
9781609304010
International Law , 4th
Edition, Dunoff et al., ISBN
9781454849513

Nita International
Commercial Arbitration
Advocacy: A Practioner's
Guide for American
Lawyers (2011), 1. Cooley,
Heard & Walker, ISBN
9781601560810 AND
Instructors will tell you
about additional e-texts
required on first day of
class.

Is Killing Wrong? Cooney,
ISBN 9780813928265 AND

Sociological Justice , Black,
ISRN 7RN105NRE5R7
Cases and Materials on

Sexuality, Gender Identity,
and the Law; Ball et al., 6th
Edition, ISBN
9781634604123

Legal Drafting, Brody, ISBN
9780735516939

No Text Required
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4950

5040
5040
5048

5050
5085

44071 Secured Transactions

46111 Trial Practice Seminar
28725 Trial Practice Seminar
46025 Child Welfare Mock Trial Simulation Course

36599 Intellectual Property Survey
44051 Deals

Simon

Bourroughs
Mauldin
Hetherington

Miller
Bruner

60

20
20

80
18

Secured Transactions: A
Systems Approach, 8th
Edition, LoPucki et al., ISBN
9781454857938 AND
Bankruptcy and Article 9
Statutory Supplement,
2018 Edition, Warren, ISBN
9781454894599

Trial Techniques & Trials , 9th
Ed., Mauet, ISBN 1454822333

No Text Required

No Text Required
Intellectual Property Law , 6th
Ed., Loren, ISBN
9781943689057 NOTE: The
casebook is available in only
two places: A print-on-
demand softcover book from
Amazon.com and a pdf
electronic book at the
Semaphore Press website
www.semaphorepress.com.
The prices differ so please
review both options before
No Text Required
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5090

5120
5276
5282

5360
5453

44052 Partnership Taxation

46017 Federal Income Tax
48367 Wildlife Law
50154 Urban Resiliance

48368 International Trade Laws
37426 Pre-Trial Civil Litigation

Polsky

Watson
French
Stuckey

Cohen
Mapen

>

20

80
20
80

30
30

Fundamentals of
Partnership Taxation, 10th
Edition, Schwarz et al., ISBN
9781634596015 AND
Federal Income Tax Code &
Regulations Selected
Sections, 2018-2019
Edition, Dickinson, ISBN
9780808050124 (NOTE: If
you are taking both
Corporate Tax and
Partnership Tax, thereis a
combined textbook you
can purchase,
Fundamentals of Business
Enterprise Taxation, 6th
Ed., Schwarz et al., ISBN
9781634596039)

Fundamentals of Income
Taxation , 19th Edition,
Freeland, ISBN
9781640208520 AND
Lathrope's Selected Fed Tax
Stat & Regul 2019,
Lanthrope, ISBN
9781640208179

No Text Required

No Text Required
International Trade Law ,
3rd Edition, Pauwelyn et
al., ISBN 9781454873105

No Text Required
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5455

5456E

5560

5570
5595
5595
5590

5626

5635

48378 Document Drafting: Litigation Trimble
44054 Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures Tracy
48380 Complex Litigation E. Burch

32667 Entertainment Law

48402 Representing the State and Its Authorities
49068 Corporate Litigation

28747 Med Mal

48403 The Law of American Healthcare

48405 Food and Drug Law

Duitsman / McGee
Threlkeld
Glasscock

Cook / Booth

Weeks

Khan

>0 ®m >

20

20

48

18
30
30
80

80

20

Writing for Litigation ,
Bridges & Schiess, 2011
edition, ISBN
9781454802730

Drafting Contracts: How and
Why Lawyers Do 2nd Ed.,
Stark ISBN 9781454829058

The Law of Class Actions
and Other Aggregate
Litigation , 2nd Edition,
Nagareda et al., ISBN
1609302702
Entertainment, Media, and
the Law, Text, Cases, and
Problems, 5th edition
Weiler et al., ISBN
9781634598835 AND
Entertainment, Media, and
the Law, Text, Cases, and
Problems, 2018
Supplement, Weiler et al.,
ISBN 9781642423969

No Text Required

No Text Required

No Text Required

Laws of American
Healthcare , 2nd Edition,
Huberfeld et al., ISBN
9781454892793

Food and Drug Law , 4th
Edition, Hutt, ISBN
9781609301750
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5650

5665

5750

5760

5781
5790

5850
5885

5890
5893
5975

48406 Employment Law

28745 Business Ethics Seminar

48408 International Evironmental Law

28135 Legal Malpractice

44107 Education Law
48409 Mass Torts Seminar

28138 Document Drafting: Contracts
48410 Global Governance

44044 Immigration Law
41879 Business Immigration Law
28121 Mediation Practicum

Johnson

Morgan / Rodrigues

Durkee

Lefkowitz

Levin
E. Burch

Conner
Cohen

Cade
Simmons
Lanier

60

16

30

80

30
20

20
30

50
80
15

Employment Law, 8th
Edition, Rothstein et al.,
ISBN 9781609304492
The Big Short , Lewis, ISBN

9780393338829
International

Environmental Law &
Policy, 5th Edition, Hunter
et al., ISBN 9781609303211

Legal Malpractice Law , 2nd
Ed., Fortney, ISBN
9780314287533

Education Law, Policy, and

Practice, 3rd Edition,
Kaufman, ISBN
9781454825081

No Text Required

Drafting Contracts: How and
Why Lawyers Do What They

Do, 2nd Ed., Stark, ISBN
0781735504777
No Text Required

Immigration & Citizenship,
Process and Policy , 8th Ed.,
Aleinikoff, ISBN
9781634599283 AND
Immitration and
Nationality Law of the U.S.:
Selected Statutes
Regulations and Forms,
2018, Aleinikoff, ISBN
1640208852

No Text Required
No Text Required
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Number
4156S
4216S
5961S
5170S
45008
51408
5150S
5165S
5290S
5278S
5310S
5628S
5690S

5970S
5963S
5968S
5976S
5977S
Number

4190

5622

5981S
5993S
Number

CRN Clinics, Externships, and Practicums

41454 Appellate Litigation Clinic Il

39722 Business Law Practicum

50640 Economic Opportunity Clinic

39805 Criminal Defense Practicum |
39734 Criminal Defense Practicum Il
39802 Family Justice Clinic

39803 Prosecution |

41756 Prosecution IlI

45778 Interdisciplinary Environmental Law Practicum
48426 Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills
39809 Capital Assistance Project

39856 Community Health Law Partnership
41697 Public Interest Practicum

39882 Civil Externship |

39879 Civil Externship Il

39881 Corporate Counsel Externship

39860 Mediation Practicum I

48429 Veterans Legal Clinic

CRN Atlanta Semester in Practice

43909 Constitutional Law Il

48421 Public Health Law

37058 Atlanta Civil Externship Semester in Practice

48422 Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship Semester in Practice

CRN DC Semester in Practice

Instructor
Burch
Tracy
Bybee
Gabriel
Gabriel
Scartz
Cook
Cook
Fowler
Milot
Nesset
Cade
Grant

Grant

Scherr

Morgan

Lanier

Scherr
Instructor

Levin

Khan

Grant
Morgan
Instructor

Section Seats

A

> > > > > >>>r>r > > >

> > > >

A

Section Seats

A
B

Section Seats

10
8
8

12

12
8

22

25

10

10

35
15
18
8
8

60

60

25
25

Book
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required

No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required

Learning from Practice , 3rd
Edition, Wortham, ISBN

9781634596183
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
No Text Required
Book

Constitutional Law: A
Context and Practice
Casebook , 2nd Edition,
Schwartz and Ringhand,
ISBN 9781531004545
Public Health Law, 2nd
Edition, Mariner, ISBN

9780769868004

Learning from Practice , 3rd
Edition, Wortham, ISBN

9781634596183
No Text Required
Book
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5972
5973S
5974S

Number

6505

28113 D.C. Semester in Practice Law

28114 D.C Externship

28115 D.C. Externship Placement

CRN MSL Courses
38170 Legal Writing and Analysis for MSL

Heywood
Heywood
Heywood

Instructor
Hale

A

A
A
A

15 See Instructor

15 No Text Required
15 No Text Required
Section Seats

20

Book




