Number	CRN	1L Courses	Instructor	Section	Seats	Book
						Criminal Law & Its
						Processes (w/Bind-in
						Access), 10th Edition,
						Kadish et al., ISBN
4050	48418	Criminal Law	Mayson	Х	80	1454873809
						Criminal Law Cases and
						Materials , 8th Edition,
						Kaplan et al., ISBN
4050	48419	Criminal Law	Watson	Υ	80	9781454868217
						Cases & Materials on
						Criminal Law
						(w/CasebookPlus)
						(REQUIRED) 7th Edition,
						Dressler, ISBN
						9781634601658 AND
						Understanding Criminal
						Law (RECOMMENDED),
						8th Edition, Dressler, ISBN
4050	48420	Criminal Law	Dennis	Z	80	1531007910
						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41598	Legal Writing II	Hale	X1	40	
						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41599	Legal Writing II	Nesset	X2	40	
						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41600	Legal Writing II	Clutter	Y1	40	
						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41601	Legal Writing II	Conner	Y2	40	
						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41602	Legal Writing II	Trimble	Z1	40	

						See Instructor about course
						packet from BelJeans.
4081	41603	Legal Writing II	Mangan	Z2	40	
						Property: Concise Edition,
						Dukeminier et al., ISBN
						9781454830726 NOTE :
						Use 1st Concise Edition.
						DO NOT get the 2nd
4090	28108	Property	Beck	X	80	Concise Edition.
						Property: Cases and
						Materials , 3rd Edition,
						Smith et al., ISBN
4090		Property	Milot	Υ	80	9781454825043
4090	39589	Property	Turner	Z	80	No Text Required
						Constitutional Law
						(Casebook)(w/Bind-In
						Access), 7th Edition, Stone
						et al., ISBN 9781454817574
4180	28124	Constitutional Law I	Amann	X	80	
						Constitutional Law; 5th
	22125			.,		Edition; Chemerinsky, ISBN
4180	28125	Constitutional Law I	West	Y	80	9781454876472
						The Constitution of the
						United States, 3rd Edition,
4180	20500	Constitutional Law I	Clara a sa sa sa	7	00	Paulsen et al., ISBN
Number	CRN	Constitutional Law I Upper Level Courses	Chapman Instructor	Z Section	80	9781634599382
4085		Advanced Legal Research	Burnett / Taylor	A	20	No Text Required
4085		Advanced Legal Research	Watson / Wolfson	В	20	No Text Required
4086		Technology Skills for Legal Practice	Tubinis / Cahill	A	20	No Text Required
4087		Business Law Research	Striepe	A	20	No Text Required
4088		Writing for Judicial Clerkships	Clutter	A	20	No Text Required
4089		Georgia Legal Research	Cahill	Α	20	No Text Required

					Cases and Materials on
					Torts; Epstein et al; 11th
					Edition; ISBN
4135	48350 Torts II	Wells	А	80	9781454868255
4198	48352 Constitutional Law: The War on Terror	Chapman	A	20	No Text Required
4199	43914 Modern American Legal Theory	Turner	A	20	No Text Required
7133	43314 Modern American Legar meory	Turrer		20	Business Associations,
					Cases and Materials on
					Agency, Partnerships, LLCs,
					and Corporations , 10th
					Edition, Klein et al., ISBN
					1683285220 AND Business
					Associations (2018 Statutes
					& Rules), Klein et al., ISBN
					1640209247 (Note:
					Students can purchase the 2017 edition of the
4240	20420			00	supplement)
4210	28129 Corporations	Rodrigues	А	80	
					Getting to Yes, 3rd Ed., Fisher, ISBN 9780143118756 AND
					Bargaining for Advantage ,
					2nd Ed., Shell, ISBN
					9780143036975
4211	28130 Business Negotiations	Morgan	Α	20	
					Evidence (Casebook), 3rd
					Edition, Fisher, ISBN
					9781609300609 AND
					Federal Rules of Evidence
					2018-2019 Statutory &
					Case Supplement to
					Fisher's Evidence, 4th
					Edition, Fisher, ISBN
					9781640209398
4250	28229 Evidence	Dennis	А	80	

						Evidence Law and Practice ,
						7th Edition, Friedland et al,
						ISBN 9781531011833
4250E	12060	Evidence	Scherr	Α	60	13BN 9781331011833
4277		Criminal Justice Reform	Mayson	A	18	No Text Required
42//	40333	Cilillia Justice Reloitii	Iviaysuii	A	10	·
						Wills, Trusts, & Estates
						(casebook), 9th Edition,
4200	20222				00	Dukeminier, ISBN
4280	28232	Trusts and Estates I	Hall	Α	80	9781454824572
						Legal Profession ,
						Southworth, ISBN
4300	28565	The Law and Ethics of Lawyering	Hall	Α	80	9781628101720
						Regulation of Lawyers:
						Problems of Law and
						Ethics, 10th Ed., Gillers,
						ISBN 9781454847342 AND
						The Law Governing Lawers:
						Model Rules, Standards,
						Statutes, and State Lawyer
						Rules of Conduct , 2018-
						2019 Edition, Martyn, Fox
						& Wndel, ISBN
						9781454882404 (NOTE:
						Students can also use the
						2016-2017 or the 2017-
						2018 Supplement – The
						Law Governing Lawyers
4300	39725	The Law and Ethics of Lawyering	Brown	В	80	
						Administrative Law , 4th
						Edition, Rogers et al., ISBN
4320	36904	Administrative Law	Barnett	Α	80	9781454878780

						Anatitum at Laure C. Turnela
						Antitrust Law & Trade
						Regulation: Cases and
						Materials , 7th Edition,
						Melamed et al., ISBN
4340	48354	Antitrust Law	Miller	Α	80	9781634595049
						Bankruptcy and Article 9:
						2018 Statutory
						Supplement , Warren, ISBN
4363	45997	Bankruptcy Practice Seminar	Simon	Α	20	9781454894599
						Essential Concepts of
						Business for Lawyers , Rhee,
						ISBN 9781454813194
4384		Accounting and Finance for Lawyers	Chapman / Kelly	Α	24	
4400	44047	Comparative Corporate Law	Bruner	Α	12	No Text Required
						Copyright Law , Joyce et al.,
						10th Edition, ISBN
4430	36912	Copyright Law	Shipley	Α	20	9781632847874
						American Criminal
						Procedure , 11th Edition,
						Saltzburg, ISBN
4460	28571	Criminal Procedure I	J. Cook	Α	80	9781683289883
						Criminal Procedure,
						Prosecuting Crimes , 6th
						Edition, Dressler, ISBN
4470	48355	Criminal Procedure II	J. Cook	Α	80	9781634603287
						Modern American
						Remedies: Cases and
						Materials , Concise 5th
						Edition, Laycock and Hasen,
						ISBN 9781454891260
4550	48356	Remedies	Shipley	Α	80	
						Cases and Materials on
						Federal Courts; Wells et al.,
						3rd Edition; ISBN
4570	28577	Federal Courts	Wells	Α	80	9781628100341

4573 4581		The Federalists Papers Select Topics in Judicature: Sentencing Select Topics in Judicature: Dynamic Trial Evidence: The Law &	Coenen Corrigan/ J. Cook	A A	12 30	The Federalist Papers, Cooke, ISBN 9780819560773 No Text Required Readings will come from the 8 th edition of your Evidence text (published by Carolina Press) as well as
		Tactics of Cross-Examination, Experts and Hearsay Law &				some handouts.
4581	48414	Strategy	Peterson/ Carlson	В	20	
						Fundamentals of Corporate Taxation, 9th Edition, Schwarz & Lathrope, ISBN 9781634596022 AND Federal Income Tax Code & Regulations Selected Sections, 2018-2019 Edition, Dickinson, ISBN 9780808050124 (NOTE: If you are taking both Corporate Tax and Partnership Tax, there is a combined textbook you can purchase, Fundamentals of Business Enterprise Taxation, 6th Ed., Schwarz et al., ISBN 9781634596039)
4600	45998	Corporate Tax	Polsky	Α	40	
4620	28580	Georgia Practice and Procedure	Brown	А	80	Materials will be available at Bel Jeans.

						Insurance Law, 6th Edition, Abraham et al., ISBN
4630	48361	Insurance Law	Watkins	А	24	9781609304010
4640	26022	Public International Law	Amann	A	80	International Law, 4th Edition, Dunoff et al., ISBN 9781454849513
4720		International Arbitration		A	20	Nita International Commercial Arbitration Advocacy: A Practioner's Guide for American Lawyers (2011), 1. Cooley, Heard & Walker, ISBN 9781601560810 AND Instructors will tell you about additional e-texts required on first day of class.
4820		Sociology of Law	Silbert / King Cooney	A	35	Is Killing Wrong? Cooney, ISBN 9780813928265 AND Sociological Justice, Black, ISBN 9780195085587
4822		Sexual Orientation and Gender Law	Bersinger	A	80	Cases and Materials on Sexuality, Gender Identity, and the Law; Ball et al., 6th Edition, ISBN 9781634604123
						Legal Drafting, Brody, ISBN
4851	48363	Document Drafting: Survey	Nesset	Α	20	9780735516939
4940	36923	Franchise Law	Barkoff	А	30	No Text Required

4950	44071 Se	ecured Transactions	Simon	Α	60	Secured Transactions: A Systems Approach, 8th Edition , LoPucki et al., ISBN 9781454857938 AND Bankruptcy and Article 9 Statutory Supplement , 2018 Edition, Warren, ISBN 9781454894599
4530	440/1 36	ecureu mansacuons	SIIIIOII	A	00	Trial Techniques & Trials , 9th
						Ed., Mauet, ISBN 1454822333
5040	46111 Tr	rial Practice Seminar	Bourroughs	Α	20	, ,
5040	28725 Tr	rial Practice Seminar	Mauldin	В	20	No Text Required
5048	46025 CI	hild Welfare Mock Trial Simulation Course	Hetherington	Α	6	No Text Required
						<i>Intellectual Property Law</i> , 6th
						Ed., Loren, ISBN
						9781943689057 NOTE: The
						casebook is available in only
						two places: A print-on-
						demand softcover book from
						Amazon.com and a pdf
						electronic book at the
						Semaphore Press website
						www.semaphorepress.com.
5050	26500	delle de al Bressed Cons	n 4'11 -		00	The prices differ so please
5050		ntellectual Property Survey	Miller	Α	80	review both options before
5085	44051 D	eals	Bruner	Α	18	No Text Required

					Fundamentals of
					Partnership Taxation , 10th
					Edition, Schwarz et al., ISBN
					9781634596015 AND
					Federal Income Tax Code &
					Regulations Selected
					Sections , 2018-2019
					Edition, Dickinson, ISBN
					9780808050124 (NOTE: If
					you are taking both
					Corporate Tax and
					Partnership Tax, there is a
					combined textbook you
					can purchase,
					Fundamentals of Business
					Enterprise Taxation, 6th
					Ed., Schwarz et al., ISBN
					9781634596039)
5090	44052 Partnership Taxation	Polsky	А	20	
					Fundamentals of Income
					Taxation , 19th Edition,
					Freeland, ISBN
					9781640208520 AND
					Lathrope's Selected Fed Tax
					Stat & Regul 2019 ,
					Lanthrope, ISBN
5120	46017 Federal Income Tax	Watson	Α	80	9781640208179
5276	48367 Wildlife Law	French	Α	20	No Text Required
5282	50154 Urban Resiliance	Stuckey	Α	80	No Text Required
					International Trade Law ,
					3rd Edition, Pauwelyn et
					al., ISBN 9781454873105
5360	48368 International Trade Laws	Cohen	A	30	
5453	37426 Pre-Trial Civil Litigation	Mapen	Α	30	No Text Required

					Writing for Litigation ,
					Bridges & Schiess, 2011
					edition, ISBN
5455	48378 Document Drafting: Litigation	Trimble	Α	20	9781454802730
	0 0				Drafting Contracts: How and
					Why Lawyers Do 2nd Ed.,
					Stark ISBN 9781454829058
5456E	44054 Contract Drafting for Startups and New Ventures	Tracy	Α	20	
					The Law of Class Actions
					and Other Aggregate
					Litigation , 2nd Edition,
					Nagareda et al., ISBN
5560	48380 Complex Litigation	E. Burch	Α	48	1609302702
					Entertainment, Media, and
					the Law, Text, Cases, and
					Problems, 5th edition
					Weiler et al., ISBN
					9781634598835 AND
					Entertainment, Media, and
					the Law, Text, Cases, and
					Problems, 2018
					Supplement, Weiler et al.,
					ISBN 9781642423969
5570	32667 Entertainment Law	Duitsman / McGee	Α	18	
5595	48402 Representing the State and Its Authorities	Threlkeld	В	30	No Text Required
5595	49068 Corporate Litigation	Glasscock	С	30	No Text Required
5590	28747 Med Mal	Cook / Booth	Α	80	No Text Required
					Laws of American
					Healthcare, 2nd Edition,
					Huberfeld et al., ISBN
5626	48403 The Law of American Healthcare	Weeks	Α	80	9781454892793
					Food and Drug Law , 4th
					Edition, Hutt, ISBN
5635	48405 Food and Drug Law	Khan	Α	20	9781609301750

						Employment Law Oth
						Employment Law, 8th
						Edition, Rothstein et al.,
5650	48406	Employment Law	Johnson	Α	60	ISBN 9781609304492
FCCF	20745	Dusiness Ethios Cousiness	Margan / Dadrieus	۸	1.0	The Big Short , Lewis, ISBN
5665	28/45	Business Ethics Seminar	Morgan / Rodrigues	Α	16	9780393338829
						International
						Environmental Law &
						Policy , 5th Edition, Hunter
						et al., ISBN 9781609303211
5750	48408	International Evironmental Law	Durkee	Α	30	
						Legal Malpractice Law , 2nd
F760	20425	Local National Control	1 . 0	•	00	Ed., Fortney, ISBN
5760	28135	Legal Malpractice	Lefkowitz	Α	80	9780314287533
						Education Law, Policy, and
						Practice , 3rd Edition,
						Kaufman, ISBN
5781	44107	Education Law	Levin	Α	30	9781454825081
5790	48409	Mass Torts Seminar	E. Burch	Α	20	No Text Required
						Drafting Contracts: How and
						Why Lawyers Do What They
5850	20120	Desument Drafting, Contracts	Connor	۸	20	Do , 2nd Ed., Stark, ISBN
5885		Document Drafting: Contracts Global Governance	Conner Cohen	Α		9780735594777
5885	48410	Global Governance	Conen	Α	30	No Text Required
						Immigration & Citizenship,
						Process and Policy , 8th Ed.,
						Aleinikoff, ISBN
						9781634599283 AND
						Immitration and
						Nationality Law of the U.S.:
						Selected Statutes
						Regulations and Forms ,
						2018, Aleinikoff, ISBN
						1640208852
5890	44044	Immigration Law	Cade	Α	50	
5893		Business Immigration Law	Simmons	Α	80	No Text Required
5975		Mediation Practicum	Lanier	Α	15	No Text Required

Number	CRN	Clinics, Externships, and Practicums	Instructor	Section	Seats	Book
4156S	41454	Appellate Litigation Clinic II	Burch	Α	10	No Text Required
4216S	39722	Business Law Practicum	Tracy	Α	8	No Text Required
59618	50640	Economic Opportunity Clinic	Bybee	Α	8	No Text Required
5170S	39805	Criminal Defense Practicum I	Gabriel	Α	12	No Text Required
4500S	39734	Criminal Defense Practicum II	Gabriel	Α	12	No Text Required
5140S	39802	Family Justice Clinic	Scartz	Α	8	No Text Required
5150S	39803	Prosecution I	Cook	Α	22	
5165S	41756	Prosecution III	Cook	Α	25	No Text Required
5290S	45778	Interdisciplinary Environmental Law Practicum	Fowler	Α	10	No Text Required
5278S	48426	Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills	Milot	Α		No Text Required
5310S	39809	Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	Α	5	No Text Required
5628S	39856	Community Health Law Partnership	Cade	Α	8	No Text Required
5690S	41697	Public Interest Practicum	Grant	Α	10	No Text Required
						Learning from Practice , 3rd
						Edition, Wortham, ISBN
5970S	39882	Civil Externship I	Grant	Α	35	9781634596183
5963S	39879	Civil Externship II	Scherr	Α	15	No Text Required
5968S	39881	Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	А	18	No Text Required
5976S	39860	Mediation Practicum II	Lanier	Α	8	No Text Required
5977S	48429	Veterans Legal Clinic	Scherr	Α	8	No Text Required
Number	CRN	Atlanta Semester in Practice	Instructor	Section	Seats	Book
						Constitutional Law: A
						Context and Practice
						Casebook , 2nd Edition,
						Schwartz and Ringhand,
4190	43909	Constitutional Law II	Levin	Α	60	ISBN 9781531004545
						Public Health Law , 2nd
						Edition, Mariner, ISBN
5622	48421	Public Health Law	Khan	Α	60	9780769868004
						Learning from Practice , 3rd
						Edition, Wortham, ISBN
5981S	37058	Atlanta Civil Externship Semester in Practice	Grant	Α	25	9781634596183
5993S		Atlanta Corporate Counsel Externship Semester in Practice	Morgan	В	25	No Text Required
Number	CRN	DC Semester in Practice	Instructor	Section		Book

5972	28113	D.C. Semester in Practice Law	Heywood	Α	15	See Instructor
5973\$	28114	D.C Externship	Heywood	Α	15	No Text Required
5974S	28115	D.C. Externship Placement	Heywood	Α	15	No Text Required
Number	CRN	MSL Courses	Instructor	Section	Seats	Book
6505	38170	Legal Writing and Analysis for MSL	Hale	Α	20	